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Dermalogica Skin Treatments
Skin Fitness Plan

SkinSolver

ProSkin30

ProSkin60

Age Smart Skin Treatment

Age Smart Eye Rescue

Eye Lift Microzone

Teenage Facial
Mini Facial
Men’s Skin Treatment

Spiezia Made for Life™ Treatments
Made for Life Radiance Facial

Made for Life Relax and Rejuvenate Facial

Made for Life Mindful Moments

Made for Life Luxury Organic Rose Indulgence Wrap
Made for Life Relax into Radiance

Made for Life Back to Life

Made for Life Pregnancy Pampering

Made for Life Soul Sensation

Made for Life Mindful Connect and Nurture Massage
Made for Life Mindful Focus and Clarity Massage
Made for Life Mindful Uplift and Energise Massage

Elfordleigh Signature Massages
Embrace The Day Treatment

Full Body Massage

Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage

Hot Stone Back Massage

Lava Shell Back Massage

Pregnancy Back Massage

Ultimate Top to Toe

St. Tropez
Spray Tan
Top Up Tan (within 5 days)

10 minutes
15 minutes
30 minutes
60 minutes
75 minutes
40 minutes

20 minutes

30 minutes
20 minutes
60 minutes

30 minutes
60 minutes
75 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
45 minutes
90 minutes
45 minutes
55 minutes
55 minutes
55 minutes

90 minutes
55 minutes
25 minutes
35 minutes
35 minutes
25 minutes
180 minutes

Complimentary
£10.00
£28.00
£42.50
£50.00
£30.00

£15.00

£20.00
£15.00
£42.50

£28.00
£42.50
£50.00
£43.00
£68.00
£70.00
£40.00
£68.00
£25.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£68.00
£45.00
£32.00
£38.00
£41.00

£35.00
£110.00

£26.00
£16.00
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Hair Removal

¥ Leg Wax

¥ Leg and Bikini Wax
% Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Full Leg and Bikini Wax
Bikini Wax

Brazilian Wax
Underarm Wax
Forearm Wax
Eyebrow Wax

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Lip and Chin Wax

OPI Prospa

Express Manicure
Pamper Manicure
Express Pedicure

Pamper Pedicure

Gel Polish Upgrade

Shape and Polish

Mini Manicure (9-16 years)
Gel Manicure or Pedicure
Gel Removal

Spa Pamper Days
Dip & Unwind

Unwind & Relax

Stress Buster

Revive

Sanctuary

Serenity

Summer Seducer

All About You

£15.50
£20.50
£18.00
£22.00
£27.50
£11.00
£17.00
£10.00
£12.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£10.50

£17.50

£42.50
£45.50
£563.50
£56.50
£59.00
£60.50
£71.50

Men’s Hair Removal
Back and Shoulder Wax
Chest Wax

Eye Enhancements
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Shape
Individual Cluster Lashes
Strip Lashes

Lash Lift

Lash Lift with Tint

30 minutes
60 minutes
30 minutes
60 minutes
15 minutes
20 minutes
20 minutes
30-45 minutes
15 minutes

Embrace The Day
Treat Me

For Someone Special
Spa Retreat

Pure Harmony

Baby Moon Spa Day
Teenage Spa Day
Hen Party Spa Day

£19.00
£16.50

£10.50
£7.50
£16.00
£8.00
£15.00
£9.00
£30.00
£39.00

£25.00
£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£5.00

£12.00
£15.00
£25.00
£5.00

£82.50
£86.00
£98.50
£110.00
£137.00
£80.00
£26.00
£58.00



