



Dermalogica Skin Treatments Skin Fitness Plan 10 minutes Complimentary SkinSolver 15 minutes £10.00 ProSkin30 30 minutes £28.00 ProSkin60 60 minutes £42.50 Age Smart Skin Treatment 75 minutes £50.00 Age Smart Eye Rescue 40 minutes £30.00 £10.00 if added to any above treatment Eye Lift Microzone 20 minutes £15.00 £7.00 if added to any above treatment 30 minutes Teenage Facial £20.00 Mini Facial 20 minutes £15.00 Men's Skin Treatment 60 minutes £42.50 Spiezia Made for Life[™] Treatments Made for Life Radiance Facial 30 minutes £28.00 60 minutes £42.50 Made for Life Relax and Rejuvenate Facial 75 minutes £50.00 Made for Life Mindful Moments 60 minutes £43.00 90 minutes Made for Life Luxury Organic Rose Indulgence Wrap £68.00 Made for Life Relax into Radiance 90 minutes £70.00 Made for Life Back to Life 45 minutes £40.00 Made for Life Pregnancy Pampering 90 minutes £68.00 Made for Life Soul Sensation 45 minutes £25.00 £45.00 Made for Life Mindful Connect and Nurture Massage 55 minutes Made for Life Mindful Focus and Clarity Massage 55 minutes £45.00 Made for Life Mindful Uplift and Energise Massage 55 minutes £45.00 Elfordleigh Signature Massages 90 minutes £68.00 **Embrace The Day Treatment** 55 minutes £45.00 Full Body Massage Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage 25 minutes £32.00 Hot Stone Back Massage 35 minutes £38.00 35 minutes £41.00 Lava Shell Back Massage 25 minutes £35.00 Pregnancy Back Massage Ultimate Top to Toe 180 minutes £110.00

 St. Tropez

 Spray Tan
 £26.00

 Top Up Tan (within 5 days)
 £16.00

Hair Removal		Men's Hair Removal	
½ Leg Wax	£15.50	Back and Shoulder Wax	£19.00
½ Leg and Bikini Wax	£20.50	Chest Wax	£16.50
3/4 Leg Wax	£18.00		
Full Leg Wax	£22.00	Eye Enhancements	
Full Leg and Bikini Wax	£27.50	Eyelash Tint	£10.50
Bikini Wax	£11.00	Eyebrow Tint	£7.50
Brazilian Wax	£17.00	Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint	£16.00
Underarm Wax	£10.00	Eyebrow Shape	£8.00
Forearm Wax	£12.00	Individual Cluster Lashes	£15.00
Eyebrow Wax	£8.00	Strip Lashes	£9.00
Lip Wax	£6.00	Lash Lift	£30.00
Chin Wax	£6.00	Lash Lift with Tint	£39.00
Lip and Chin Wax	£10.50		

OPI Prospa		
Express Manicure	30 minutes	£25.00
Pamper Manicure	60 minutes	£35.00
Express Pedicure	30 minutes	£25.00
Pamper Pedicure	60 minutes	£35.00
Gel Polish Upgrade	15 minutes	£5.00
Shape and Polish	20 minutes	£12.00
Mini Manicure (9–16 years)	20 minutes	£15.00
Gel Manicure or Pedicure	30-45 minutes	£25.00
Gel Removal	15 minutes	£5.00

\			7	
- \	$\overline{}$	-		
<u></u>	بـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			

Spa Pamper Days			
Dip & Unwind	£17.50	Embrace The Day	£82.50
Unwind & Relax	£42.50	Treat Me	£86.00
Stress Buster	£45.50	For Someone Special	£98.50
Revive	£53.50	Spa Retreat	£110.00
Sanctuary	£56.50	Pure Harmony	£137.00
Serenity	£59.00	Baby Moon Spa Day	£80.00
Summer Seducer	£60.50	Teenage Spa Day	£26.00
All About You	£71.50	Hen Party Spa Day	£58.00



